CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: Upper Rio Grande School District C-7

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

October 2022 - 2023

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment
July $ 215,029.07 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 215,029.07
August $ 215,029.07 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 215,029.07
September $ 215,029.07 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 215,029.07
October $ 215,029.07 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 215,029.07
TOTALS : $ 860,116.28 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$ 215,029.07
$ 215,029.07
$ 215,029.07

Variance

$ 215,029.07
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$ 2,580,348.83
$ 2,580,348.83
$ 2,580,348.83
$ 2,580,348.83

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 215,029.07
$ 430,058.14
$ 645,087.21
$ 860,116.28

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 2,365,319.76
$ 2,150,290.69
$ 1,935,261.62
$1,720,232.55



